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Gutter
Rekrutt Født 60 m
Cassius Micheeff 2008 IK Hind +1,5 15,40

Isach Dischington Jørgensen 2007 IK Hind +1,5 15,21

Magnus Dischington Jørgensen 2007 IK Hind +1,5 14,08

Sigurd Tevik Klefstad 2006 IK Hind +1,5 11,94

Ade Oke 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 12,18

Wullf R. Hundstad 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 12,35

Kasper W. Jensen 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 12,39

Nikolai M. Hansen 2006 IK Hind +1,5 13,72

Johannes Lund 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 12,57

Markus Taraldsen 2006 IK Hind +1,3 13,78

Iver Kleivbakk 2005 IK Hind +1,5 13,02

Vebjørn Goos Elvevoll 2004 Kvæfjord IL +1,5 11,61

Jan-Helge Vesterås 2004 Kvæfjord IL +1,2 9,93

Bjørn-Andor Schøtner Almvik 2004 Kvæfjord IL +1,2 13,05

Tobias Johansen 2003 Kvæfjord IL +0,2 10,12

G-11 60 m
1 Jørgen Kleivbakk IK Hind +0,2 10,95 419

G-14 60 m
1 Jørgen Mejland Hansen IK Hind +1,6 7,99 935

2 Iver Koppen IK Hind +1,6 8,52 7,92

G-15 100 m
1 Heine Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL -0,2 12,51 904

2 John Magne Hardersen IK Hind -0,2 12,91 836

G-17 100 m
1 Bendik Micheeff IK Hind -0,2 12,73 790

G-18/ 19 100 m
1 Markus Olaves Johansen (95) IK Hind -0,2 11,81 9,21

2 Erlend Bergvoll Sørlie (94) IK Hind -0,2 13,12 682

MV 45-49 100 m
1 Ove Hevrøy IK Hind -0,2 15,12

Rekrutt Født Lengde
Cassius Micheeff 2008 IK Hind +1,7 1,45

Isach Dischington Jørgensen 2007 IK Hind 0,0 1,66

Magnus Dischington Jørgensen 2007 IK Hind -0,1 1,68

Sigurd Tevik Klefstad 2006 IK Hind +0,8 2,85

Ade Oke 2006 Kvæfjord IL 0,0 1,89

Wullf R. Hundstad 2006 Kvæfjord IL 0,0 2,32

Kasper W. Jensen 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,7 2,22

Nikolai M. Hansen 2006 IK Hind -0,1 1,91

Johannes Lund 2006 Kvæfjord IL -0,8 2,44

Markus Taraldsen 2006 IK Hind +1,3 1,75

Iver Kleivbakk 2005 IK Hind -1,1 1,73

Vebjørn Goos Elvevoll 2004 Kvæfjord IL +2,3 2,37

Jan-Helge Vesterås 2004 Kvæfjord IL +2,0 3,28

Bjørn-Andor Schøtner Almvik 2004 Kvæfjord IL -0,2 2,15

Tobias Johansen 2003 Kvæfjord IL +1,7 3,13

G-11 Lengde
1 Jørgen Kleivbakk IK Hind +1,9 3,23 736
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G-14 Lengde
1 Jørgen Mejland Hansen IK Hind +3,3 5,03 856

Jørgen Mejland Hansen (godkjent vind) IK Hind -0,1 4,72 794

G-15 Lengde
1 John Magne Hardersen IK Hind +1,9 4,63 696

G-18/ 19 Lengde
1 Erlend Bergvoll Sørlie (94) IK Hind +1,5 5,29 668

Rekrutt Født Liten ball 80 g
Ade Oke 2006 Kvæfjord IL 14,29

Wullf R. Hundstad 2006 Kvæfjord IL 17,33

Kasper W. Jensen 2006 Kvæfjord IL 20,08

Nikolai M. Hansen 2006 IK Hind 11,39

Johannes Lund 2006 Kvæfjord IL 12,18

Markus Taraldsen 2006 IK Hind 10,16

Iver Kleivbakk 2005 IK Hind 12,46

Vebjørn Goos Elvevoll 2004 Kvæfjord IL 20,88

Jan-Helge Vesterås 2004 Kvæfjord IL 12,96

Tobias Johansen 2003 Kvæfjord IL 21,72

G-11 Spyd 400g
1 Jørgen Kleivbakk IK Hind 18,85 602

G-14 Spyd 600g
1 Iver Koppen IK Hind 32,39 639

MS Spyd 800g
1 Stein-Magne Eliseussen IK Hind 48,26

Jenter

Rekrutt Født 60 m
Malin Sofie Schøtner Almvik 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 15,66

Christina Mortensen 2003 Kvæfjord IL +0,2 10,94

Dina Solberg Stokmo 2004 Kvæfjord IL +1,2 12,86

Sigid Torsteinsen 2003 IK Hind +1,2 11,89

J-11 60 m
1 Mathilde Skreddernes Kvæfjord IL +0,2 10,18 640

2 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL +0,2 10,46 565

J-12 60 m
1 Elisabeth Skreddernes Kvæfjord IL +0,2 10,62 441

J-13 60 m
1 Regine Torsteinsen IK Hind +1,6 8,81 889

J-15 100 m
1 Amalie Lund Kvæfjord IL -0,5 14,37 764

J-16 100 m
1 Vlada Ruskal *)Dømt først IK Hind -0,5 15,20 608

2 Kamilla H. Fenes IK Hind -0,5 15,20 608

3 Malene Saksenvik IK Hind -0,5 17,50 240
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Rekrutt Født Lengde
Malin Sofie Schøtner Almvik 2006 Kvæfjord IL +1,3 1,54

Christina Mortensen 2003 Kvæfjord IL +2,6 2,73

Dina Solberg Stokmo 2004 Kvæfjord IL 0,0 1,90

Andrea Hundstad 2004 Kvæfjord IL +1,5 2,48

Sigid Torsteinsen 2003 IK Hind +3,4 2,53

J-11 Lengde
1 Mathilde Skreddernes Kvæfjord IL +2,2 3,37 794

2 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL +2,3 3,29 777

3 Inger Malene Westerås Kvæfjord IL +1,9 2,85 685

J-12 Lengde
1 Elisabeth Skreddernes Kvæfjord IL -1,7 2,84 609

J-13 Lengde
1 Regine Torsteinsen IK Hind +1,2 4,02 794

J-14 Lengde
1 Rakel Hundstad Kvæfjord IL +3,4 4,43 827

1 Rakel Hundstad (godkjent vind) Kvæfjord IL +1,3 4,23 785

J-15 Lengde
1 Amalie Lund Kvæfjord IL +1,3 3,80 672

J-16 Lengde
1 Malene Saksenvik IK Hind +3,2 3,18 519

1 Malene Saksenvik (godkjent vind) IK Hind +1,9 3,14 510

Rekrutt Født Liten ball 80 g
Christina Mortensen 2003 Kvæfjord IL 17,15

Andrea Hundstad 2004 Kvæfjord IL 17,56

Sigid Torsteinsen 2003 IK Hind 11,47

J-11 Spyd 400g
1 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL 15,12 541

2 Inger Malene Westerås Kvæfjord IL 7,78 174

J-15 Spyd 400g
1 Henriette Fagerli Engenes Kvæfjord IL 34,97 824

J-16 Spyd 600g
1 Malene Saksenvik IK Hind 8,20 0
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